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Alumnos del 5° basico-B Ensefianza Basica afio 2021

RUN
23161220-3
23107766-9
22982210-1
23316970-6
23513721-6
23381911-5
23548027-1
100380437-9
23657616-7
100325812-9
100286002-K
24909243-6
23260004-7
23504320-3
100477645-K
100334473-4
22817073-9
23639814-5
100274586-7
24494495-7
23634728-1
23576453-9
23152332-4
23465657-0
23342063-8
24473465-0
23087268-6
23595744-2
23508133-4
23561819-2
23436778-1
23514399-2
23403666-1
25895293-6
23621936-4
23402006-4
23346082-6
23333902-4
25224142-6
26009462-9
100475685-8
23386749-7
24463455-9

Nombre
ACEVEDO COCA PEDRO ANTONIO
APATA PAREDES DANIA BELEN
ARACENA BUSTOS VICENTE NICOLAS
ARAYA ARAYA MARICELA TRINIDAD
ARAYA ROMAN JESUS IGNACIO ESTEBAN
BAUTISTA LOPEZ ANTONY GABRIEL
BRICENO VASQUEZ BENJAMIN AARON
BUSTAMANTE FORERO SEBASTIAN
CARRASCO SOLANO LINDSEY VALENTINA
CARRIEL RAMIREZ HILLARY FERNANDA
CHAVEZ PATICU ANGEL DANILO
CHOQUE QUISPE ANGEL DILAN
COFRE MUNOZ MATIAS ANDRES
CONDORI ARAVIRE DILAN BAYRON
CRISTANCHO SALINAS ANGEL ANDRES
CRUZ VILLALBA CYNTHIA NATASHA
ENCALADA ENCALADA CATALINA PAZ BELEN
FIGUEROA ESPINOZA LINSY MEGAN
FLORES MAMANI JOSUE ELIAS
GAETE OZAN FABIAN PATRICIO
GALLEGOS GUAJARDO ASHLEE SUMANAYRA PALOMA
GARCES PUENTES BRIAN YAHIR
GARCIA PENA JHARUMI NAIMA
GARRIDO GALLARDO LUCAS VICENTE
GONZALEZ QUIROGA YOSHIRO FERNANDO
HARO PALACIOS KIMBERLY ANAHI
JILANQUI CHOQUECOTA ALEXIS LEYTON
JORQUERA AVILES ANTONIA AYLYN
MAUREL HURTADO BENJAMIN EZEQUIEL
NIETO MIRANDA ANGEL SALVADOR
OLAVE VEGA DAMIAN AARON
ORTEGA MELGAR VICTOR MANUEL
PEREDO ORDENES VICENTE AUGUSTO
QUIROZ PESSOA BRUNO ENRRIQUE
RAVE CABEZAS ROCIO TRINIDAD
RODRIGUEZ COFRE MATIAS AARON
SAGUA VARGAS YOHAN ANTUAN
SOISSA SOTO JHENDERLYN ANTONIA
SOLIZ FLORES CLAUDIA VERONICA
TOLEDO GONZALES GROVER JHASMANI
TORRES MONTES DANIEL ELIAS
YANEZ ALVAREZ SAMIRA ALEJANDRA
YUJRA QUISPE JHOSELIN

Observaciones Pre-Matricula




